
Bradmore Parish Council 

Contact List 
 

 

 

 

Name Address Telephone Email 

    

Adair  Reg 

(Chair) 

Forge Cottage, 95 
Loughborough Rd, 
NG11 6PA 

0115 984 7412 Cllr.reg.adair@nottscc.gov.uk 

Reg.Adair@btinternet.com 

 

Buksmann Kathryn 

(Co-opted) 

 

CONTACT VIA THE CLERK 

Cattell  Fiona 

(Snow Warden) 

Fircroft, Loughboro Rd, 
NG11 6PA 

0115 984 2475 

07825 426741 

 

Fiona.cattell@btinternet.com 

 

Colwill  Roger 

(Vice Chair and 
Foothpath Warden) 
 

The Old Mill, Blackcliffe 
Farm Mews,  NG11 
6PD 

0115 921 6214 

 07771 955 834 

Roger.colwill@btinternet.com 

 

Maxwell Stella 
 
26 Far Street 
Bradmore NG11 6PF 

0115 984 7928 

07596 238311 

 

stella-maxwell@o2.co.uk 

 

Nathanson Jaqui 

 

Yorke Farmhouse, 130 
Loughborough Road, 
NG11 6PA 

0115 984 7092 jaqui@nathanson.info 

 

 

Skoyles  Ceri 
 
19 Quayside Close 
Nottingham 
NG2 3BP 

0788 280 9555 

0115 874 8584 

 

ceriskoyles@googlemail.com 
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